BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. Kenneth Ireland
Mr. Robert Murphy
Ms. Kelly Smayda

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Byrd, Maurice B
Frazier, Walter Jr
Fuentes, Jose Carlos
Fusco, Mario Jr
Gray, Lionel
Guzman, William
Harkness, Joseph
Jacobs, Rafael M
Nance, Louis

Robinson, Anthony

INMATE NUMBER

343781

295119

287122

384694

257443

330085

396738

279737

289401

310602

Distribution Date: April 17, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
BROOKLYN CI
FULL PANEL (LIVE) HEARING
Friday, April 24, 2015
Start Time: 9:00

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATE:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Mary Kozicki

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Michelle Esposito

FACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Brooklyn Release GA - New Haven
Brooklyn Release JD - New Haven
Brooklyn Release JD - Hartford
Brooklyn Release JD - Waterbury
Brooklyn Release JD - New Haven
Brooklyn Release JD - Danbury
Brooklyn Release JD- Bantam/ Litchfield
Brooklyn Release GA - New Haven
Brooklyn Release JD - Danielson/Putnam
Brooklyn Release JD - Waterbury

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Fred Watton
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



